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Rouge éclatant
Bleu méditerranée
Bleu lavande foncé
bleu tendre

Vert sarcelle moyen
Vert malachite clair
Brun ocre

Citron

Jaune soleil

Jaune banane
Orange

Or épicé

Brun moka foncé
Blanc éclatant

DMC
666
3839
3838
809
3848
564
3829
307
725
745
740
3854
3031
B5200
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